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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/21/2013 TBD 9th/JV Volleyball Rusk Tournament Rusk High School
Mon 02/13/2017 3:00 pm BH Tennis @ All Saints (AWAY) All Saints Episcopal
Mon 02/13/2017 5:00 pm BH Tennis @ Grace (AWAY) Grace Community School (6th-12th)
Thu 02/16/2017 4:30 pm BH Tennis @ Frankston High School (AWAY) Frankston High School
Fri 02/17/2017 12:00 pm US Tennis/Golf/Drill Team Pictures Gym
Tue 02/21/2017 5:00 pm BH Tennis vs. Frisco Legacy Christian Academy (HOME) Faulkner Park
Mon 02/27/2017 3:00 pm BH Tennis @ Dallas Christian (AWAY) Dallas Christian School
Mon 02/27/2017 5:00 pm BH Tennis @ Prince of Peace (AWAY) Prince Of Peace Lutheran School
Tue 02/28/2017 4:00 pm BH Tennis vs. Gorman (HOME) Faulkner Park
Wed 03/29/2017 10:00 am BH Tennis District Tournament @ All Saints All Saints Episcopal
Thu 03/30/2017 10:00 am BH Tennis District Tournament @ All Saints All Saints Episcopal
Wed 04/12/2017 All Day BH Tennis State Tournament @ Waco Waco Regional Tennis Center
Thu 04/13/2017 All Day BH Tennis State Tournament @ Waco Waco Regional Tennis Center
Thu 05/11/2017 3:00 pm Physicals US/MS Gym
Mon 05/15/2017 6:00 pm US Athletic Gala LS Gymatorium
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